
Bar La Pieve

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Malena Giuseppe (06/3191) 4 12 4 11 4 0 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 0 4 8 4 6

Gnassi Marco (06/567) 4 9 4 4 4 0 4 7 4 3 4 10 4 3 4 0 0 0 4 4

Baracchi Gianluca (06/570) 4 9 4 3 4 0 4 2 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 0 4 8 4 4

Cestelli Fabrizio (06/1220) 4 4 4 1 4 0 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 8

Cincinelli Luciano (06/1263) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 5 0 0

Fisiani Manolo (06/3514) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Illiberi Valentina (06/1933) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Malena Giuseppe 06/3191 40 59 1,48

Gnassi Marco 06/567 36 40 1,11

Baracchi Gianluca 06/570 40 40 1,00

Cestelli Fabrizio 06/1220 36 39 1,08

Cincinelli Luciano 06/1263 8 5 0,62

Fisiani Manolo 06/3514 0 0 0,00

Illiberi Valentina 06/1933 0 0 0,00

Conca's Charlatans

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Guerrini Yuri (06/080) 4 11 1 0 3 5 1 0 4 11 4 7 3 9 2 3 1 0 4 7

Perugini Samuele (10/008) 2 5 4 9 2 4 2 0 2 2 4 7 3 4 4 10 1 0 4 5

Lai Danilo (06/706) 3 7 3 9 2 4 1 0 4 9 4 6 1 2 2 5 3 0 3 2

Alari Nico (06/507) 2 5 4 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 5 1 3 4 9 4 0 2 6

Parroncelli Daniele (06/482) 2 3 2 2 4 7 3 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 2 4 3 0 0 0

Bichi Claudio (06/654) 1 3 2 3 4 9 3 0 2 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cordovani Gabriele (06/770) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 1 3

Bofolci Gino (06/1007) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Ogrutan Simona Ioana (06/081) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guerrini Yuri 06/080 27 53 1,96

Perugini Samuele 10/008 28 46 1,64

Lai Danilo 06/706 26 44 1,69

Alari Nico 06/507 25 34 1,36

Parroncelli Daniele 06/482 24 32 1,33

Bichi Claudio 06/654 16 29 1,81

Cordovani Gabriele 06/770 8 4 0,50

Bofolci Gino 06/1007 6 3 0,50

Ogrutan Simona Ioana 06/081 0 0 0,00

Beer & Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bruni Elio (06/1131) 4 6 4 0 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 0 4 6 4 10 2 0

Casini Matteo (06/1950) 4 5 2 0 4 4 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 5 3 8 4 10

Maccari  Andrea (06/2337) 3 2 4 0 4 7 2 6 4 7 4 4 4 0 4 6 4 8 0 0

Nannini Fabrizio (06/1166) 2 0 4 0 1 3 2 4 4 9 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 3 4 10

Barberi Lisa (06/2593) 2 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 2 3 1 3 4 5

Secondini Luca (06/1676) 1 1 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bruni Elio 06/1131 38 52 1,37

Casini Matteo 06/1950 33 43 1,30

Maccari  Andrea 06/2337 33 40 1,21

Nannini Fabrizio 06/1166 25 30 1,20

Barberi Lisa 06/2593 16 18 1,12

Secondini Luca 06/1676 15 15 1,00

Golden Gate

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Arzaku Klodjan (06/3569) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottari Lucia (06/425) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiarini Stefano (06/426) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dumitrache Puiu (06/794) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Girolami Massimo (06/3426) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gregorace Francesco (06/424) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Innocenti Marco (06/551) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moriconi Fabio (06/3480) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Turshilla Armand (06/2102) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Arzaku Klodjan 06/3569 0 0 0,00

Bottari Lucia 06/425 0 0 0,00

Chiarini Stefano 06/426 0 0 0,00

Dumitrache Puiu 06/794 0 0 0,00

Girolami Massimo 06/3426 0 0 0,00

Gregorace Francesco 06/424 0 0 0,00

Innocenti Marco 06/551 0 0 0,00

Moriconi Fabio 06/3480 0 0 0,00

Turshilla Armand 06/2102 0 0 0,00



Real Madrink

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pashaj Elvian (06/1580) 4 0 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 0 4 12 4 7 2 4 4 7

Buricchi Giacomo (06/1566) 4 0 4 12 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 0 2 4 4 9 4 9 4 6

Magnanensi Andrea (06/1577) 2 0 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 1 1 0 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 8

Catalani Riccardo (06/1583) 0 0 2 6 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 4 9 4 5 0 0 2 0

Tartarese Antonino (06/290) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 1

Subbiani Federico (06/2760) 2 0 2 1 2 2 3 3 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Frappi Poldini Gabriele (06/1578) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valeri Giulio (06/1581) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pashaj Elvian 06/1580 38 65 1,71

Buricchi Giacomo 06/1566 34 51 1,50

Magnanensi Andrea 06/1577 35 51 1,46

Catalani Riccardo 06/1583 17 22 1,29

Tartarese Antonino 06/290 16 8 0,50

Subbiani Federico 06/2760 20 8 0,40

Frappi Poldini Gabriele 06/1578 0 0 0,00

Valeri Giulio 06/1581 0 0 0,00

Central Darts 22

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Selmani Iljaz (06/427) 4 5 3 3 4 8 4 8 4 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 0

Pierozzi Lorenzo (06/423) 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 0 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 0

Kozak Orest (06/2990) 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 2 2 0 0

Landucci Gianmarco (06/1325) 4 3 3 0 0 0 4 8 4 0 4 0 4 0 2 0 2 1 4 0

Caraffini Edoardo (06/1932) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Giannini Daniele (06/2650) 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0

Brancaccio Raffaele (06/3572) 4 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0

Salvini Pierpaolo (06/2859) 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Selmani Iljaz 06/427 35 43 1,23

Pierozzi Lorenzo 06/423 40 41 1,02

Kozak Orest 06/2990 12 12 1,00

Landucci Gianmarco 06/1325 31 12 0,39

Caraffini Edoardo 06/1932 11 8 0,73

Giannini Daniele 06/2650 11 6 0,55

Brancaccio Raffaele 06/3572 14 5 0,36

Salvini Pierpaolo 06/2859 6 2 0,33


